
Wednedsay Aug 15 1 4 6 2 5 3

Saturday Aug 18 3 1 4 2 5 6

Wednesday Aug 22 3 6 4 5 1 2

Saturday Aug 25 1 6 3 4 2 5

Wednesday Aug 29 5 1 6 4 2 3

Saturday Sept 1

Tuesday Sept 4 1 4 5 3 6 2

Wednesday Sept 12 3 1 5 6 4 2

Saturday Sept 15 4 5 3 6 1 2

Wednesday Sept 19 1 6 2 5 3 4

Saturday Sept 22 5 1 6 4 2 3

Monday Sept 24 1 4 5 3 6 2

Wednesday Sept 26 3 1 5 6 4 2

Date: 2018-08-09

Field 2Field 1Field 2Field 1

9:00 AM 10:00 AM10:00 AM

4-5 Age Group

Bippus State Bank         

(Stratmeier/Willis)

Smith Furnature                         

(Smith/Edgel)

7:00 PM

Roanoke Farmers' Market 

(Shoda/Eikenberry)

6:00 PM 9:00 AM

Team 4

Team 5

Team 6

Marti McFarren RE/MAX Results 

(Ebersole/Engleberth/Imel)

Edward Jones                       

(Miller/Miller)

Imel Insurance                         

(Perkins/Perkins)

7:00 PM

Team 1

Team 2

Team 3

6:00 PM

Field 1Field 2

Labor Day Weekend - No Games Scheduled

Field 2Field 1

Roanoke Fall Festival - Soccer Fields Closed September 5-11


